
 
 

1st Steering Committee meeting 
NATIONAL POLICY DIALOGUE IN WATER SECTOR OF UKRAINE 

Кyiv, hotel “Radisson Blue”, 28 March 2017 
List of participants 

 

N Name Organization Contact 

1 Kuzio Mykola Ministry of Ecology and Natural  Resources, Deputy Minister 
 

2063102 
mykola.kuzio@menr.gov.ua 

2 Кutsevol Anatolii 
 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural  Resources, Adviser to the 
Minister 

anatolii.kutsevol@gmail.com 

3 Bon Oleksander Ministry of Ecology and Natural  Resources, Head of Division 
 

2063176 
bon@menr.gov.ua 

4 Маrushevskyi Vladyslav 
 

Ministry of Ecology and Natural  Resources, Head of Division 
 

2062028 
marushevskyi@menr.gov.ua 

5 Кulyk Oleg Ministry of Ecology and Natural  Resources, Head of Division 
 

2063144 
kof@menr.gov.ua 

6 Horyev Mykhailo State Water Agency, First Deputy Head   
 

2262508 
scwm@scwm.gov.ua 

7 Lysiuk Olga  State Water Agency, Head of Department 2262537 
radio@scwm.gov.ua 

8 Меdvedenko Inessa  Council of Safety and Defence  miv@rnbo.gov.ua 

9 Rudenko Iryna  Міnistry of Health, Deputy Head of Department  0503488973 
irynarudenko4@gmail.com 

10 Коrchak Dmytro Міnistry of Regional Development, Head of Department  miv@rnbo.gov.ua 
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N Name Organization Contact 

11 Neboga Georgii State Fish Agency 0679939216 

12 Khrystiuk Yulia  State Fish Agency 0932534664 
arkona@i.ua 

13 Suslov Sergii  State Emergency Services, Head of Division 0672387762 

14 Маzurkevych Sergii  State Ecology Inspectorate, Head of Division   +380 44 521 20 34 

 
15 

Strelets Igor  Dnieper Basin Authority, State Water Agency, Deputy Head  wodobgekt@ukr.net 

16  
Danylenko Oleksiy  

 
State Service for Food Consumption, Head of Division 

 
+380 66 409 75 51 
danilenkoses@ukr.net 

17 Boiko Victoria  Hydrometeorological  Centre of Ukraine, Head of Division +380 99 555 14 84 
vicbojko@meteo.gov.ua 

18 Аdamenko Tetiana  
 

Hydrometeorological  Centre of Ukraine, Head of Division +380 67 731 13 03 
adamenko@meteo.gov.ua 

19 Кucher Sergii  Ukrhydroenergo, Ministry of Energy, Head of Department +380 50 578 37 42 

20 Burunska Yulia  Ukrhydroenergo, Ministry of Energy, Head of Department +380 50 476 87 15 
burunska@ges.kv.energy.gov.ua 

21 Korobii Olga  Ukrhydroenergo, Ministry of Energy +380 63 190 52 05 
shpilkinaolga@ukr.net 

22 Potashnik Semen  Association “Ukrhydroenergo”, President  +380 50 312 56 16 
kanc@ges.kv.energy.gov.ua 

23 Кaramushka Oleksandr  Association “Ukrhydroenergo”  +380 50 330 04 88 
postmaster@ukrhydroenergo.org 

24 Оbrizan Sergii  State Agency of Chornobyl Zone – Ecocentre  +380 97 675 95 67 
obrizan@ecocentre.kiev.ua 

25 Yarmolenko Yegen  Institute of Soil Protection, Ministry of Agricultural Policy, 
Head of Division   

+380 50 951 58 85 
yarmolenko@iogu.gov.ua 

26 Кomorin Victor  Ukrainian Scientific Centre of Sea Ecology, Director +380 48 263 66 22 
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N Name Organization Contact 

 vkomorin@gmail.com 

27 Кravchenko Oleksandr  Science and Research, Construction and Technology Institute 
of Urban Economy, Ministry of Regional Development, 
Deputy Director   

+380 50 382 31 97 
okravchenko@nikti.org.ua 

28 Аfanasiev Sergii  Іnstitute of Hydrobiology, NAS of Ukraine, Director  safanasyev@ukr.net 

29 Romashchenko Mykhailo  Institute of Water Problems and Irrigation, Director  +380 68 574 75 74 
igim.uaan@gmail.com  

 
30 

Yatsiuk Mykhailo  Institute of Water Problems and Irrigation, Deputy Director  +380 67 910 44 74 
mv_yatsiuk@ukr.net 

31  
Serova Galyna  

 
Aarhus Centre of MENR, Director  

 
+380 63 764 76 59 
galina_serova@ukr.net 

32 Uberman Volodymyr  Ukrainian Scientific and Research Institute of Ecological 
Problems, MENR  

+380 95 300 05 69 
vlad.uberman@gmail.com 

33 Коrzhunova Nataliia  Institute for Sustainable Economic Development,  NAS of 
Ukraine  

+380 50 440 71 90 
nata7vk@gmail.com  

34 Tsvetkova Anna  UNEGO “МАМА-86”, Global Water Partnership, Coordinator 
of Drinking Water Project 

atsvet@mama-86.org.ua 

35 Demydenko Andriy 
 

Global Water Partnership +380 50 352 96 70 
andriy.demydenko@gmail.com 

36 Меra Іvаnnа EU Delegation to Ukraine delegation-ukraine@eeas.europa.eu 

 37 Кlitko Oleksander EU Delegation to Ukraine oleksander.klitko@eeas.europa.eu 

38 Libert Bo UNECE bo.libert@unece.org 

39 Mardiste Peep UNECE (EU Project “EUWI+”) peep.mardiste@unece.org 

40 Mamadzhanov Alisher UNECE (EU Project “EUWI+”) alisher.mamadzhanov@unece.org 

41 Griffiths Matthew ОЕСD (EU Project “EUWI+”) matthew.griffiths@oecd.org 

42 Efimova Tatiana ОЕСD (EU Project “EUWI+”) tatiana.efimova@oecd.org 

43 Butenko Lyudmyla  World Bank lbutenko@worldbank.org 
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N Name Organization Contact 

44 Тоlkachov Vasyl UNDP vasyl.tolkachov@undp.org 

45 Yaroshevich Oleksii  EU APENA Project, Expert  iaralex@ukr.net 

46 Golubovska-Onisimova  EU APENA Project, Expert applego19@gmail.com 

47 Rubel Oleg  “Association for Ukraine and For You” Project  rubeloleg@gmail.com 

48 Sutter Michael  Environment Agency Austria  (EU Project “EUWI+”) michael.sutter@umweltbundesamt.at 

49 de Villeneuve Pierre Henry International Office for Water, France (EU Project “EUWI+”) p.henry-de-villeneuve@oieau.fr 

50 Videnina Yunona International Office for Water, France (EU Project “EUWI+”) yunona.videnina@gmail.com 

51 Turner Timothy EU Project “EUWI+”, Project Technical Leader trturner@btinternet.com 

52  
Zakorchevna Nataliia  

 
EU Project “EUWI+”, National Consultant 

+380 67 789 06 33 
natzakor@gmail.com 

53  
Grygorenko Evgenii 

 
EU Project “EUWI+”, Office Manager 

+380 50 330 99 48 
zhenyagrigorenko@gmail.com 
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